


School of Public Policy Chiang Mai University | Language Institute Chiang Mai University  

E-Learning: Sustainable Development Goals plus English Language Training | Sustainable Cities and Communities  

Dates: 17-28 August 2020  

 Week One  Week Two 

Mon 17 Aug 13.00-14.00 Ice-breaking activities with Chiang Mai 

University buddies 

 

14.15-15.15 General overview and Introduction to 

Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) 

 

24 Aug 13.00-15.00 SDG 5: Gender Equality  

 

Tues 18 Aug 13.00-15.00 SDG 11: Sustainable Cities & 

Communities  

25 Aug 13.00-15.00 English Language Course 

Wed 19 Aug 13.00-15.00 English Language Course 26 Aug 13.00-15.00 SDG 10: Reduced Inequalities 

 

Thurs 20 Aug  13.00-15.00 SDG 3: Good Health and Wellbeing  27 Aug 13.00-15.00 English Language Course 

Fri 21 Aug 

 

 

  

13.00-15.00 English Language Course 28 Aug 13.00-14.00 Wrap Up and Conclusion 

 

14.15-15.15 English Language Course 

 



School of Public Policy Chiang Mai University | Language Institute Chiang Mai University 
E-Learning: Sustainable Development Goals plus English Language Training | Climate Change and Affordable & Clean Energy 
Dates: 31 August – 11 September 2020 
 

 Week One  Week Two 

Mon 31 Aug 13.00-14.00 English Ice-breaking 

 

14.15-15.15 Introduction to SDGs 

7 Sep 13.00-15.00  Low-carbon energy 1 

Tue 1 Sep 13.00-15.00 SDGs 13 Climate Action 

 

8 Sep 13.00-15.00 English Language 

Wed 2 Sep 13.00-15.00 English Language 9 Sep 13.00-15.00  Low-carbon energy 2 

Thurs 3 Sep 13.00-15.00 SDGs 13 Climate Action 

 

10 Sep 13.00-15.00 English Language 

 

 

Fri 4 Sep 13.00-15.00 English Language 11 Sep 13.00-14.00 Wrap-Up/Conclusion 

 

14.15-15.15 English Language 
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